G U A R D I A N  T E L E C O M
Product and Services Guide
Emergency/Help Point Analog Telephones
& Correctional Analog Telephones
7
S E C T I O N S
8w w w.guardiante le com.com
ISO-9001:2008 Certification

Industry Canada 1012A-601B
HDE-11/HDE-11A HDE-1100/HDE-1100A HDE-12/HDE-12A HDE-1200/HDE-1200AHDE-10
ORDERING INFORMATION Warranty: One year parts and labor
Order
No. Model Installation
Call Button
Configuration
Two
Auxiliary
Relays
Audio
Power
Amplifier
Maximum Speaker
Volume @ 0.5 Meters
Line
Powered
With
External
Power
P6974 HDE-10 Wall Mount Single
Push-to-Call Button
0.25 Watt 82 dB 85 dB
P6977 HDE-11 Recessed Single
Emergency
0.25 Watt 82 dB 85 dB
P6984 HDE-11A Recessed Single
Emergency
Yes 5.0
Watt
82 dB 92 dB
P6983 HDE-1100 Recessed Single Call Button
& 12 Digit Keypad
0.25 Watt 82 dB 85 dB
P6985 HDE-1100A Recessed Single Call Button
& 12 Digit Keypad
Yes 5.0
Watt
82 dB 92 dB
P6979 HDE-12 Wall Mount Single
Emergency
0.25 Watt 82 dB 85 dB
P6986 HDE-12A Wall Mount Single
Emergency
Yes 5.0
Watt
82 dB 92 dB
P6987 HDE-1200 Wall Mount Single Emergency
Plus Call Button
& 12 Digit Keypad
0.25 Watt 82 dB 85 dB
P6988 HDE-1200A Wall Mount Single Emergency
Plus Call Button
& 12 Digit Keypad
Yes 5.0
Watt